Plochy laminovany kabel

LFK 160/sw

els

spe|slaerg

LFK 160/sw

Plochy laminovany kabel

Cislo vyrobku: 07516001
Rozméry: 9 x 2000 x 6 mm

Lamelova plocha meéd, délka 2 m



Technicka data

rozmeéry
sitka:
délka:
vyska:

Hmotnost:

Sales Information
EAN:
Trida ETIM:

Cislo celni sazby:

spe|slaerg

9 mm
2000 mm
6 mm

0.9 kg

4013902634613
EC001898

85444995
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